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	Please choose the current situation of recipients in the community
	No
	Rather little
	Average
	Rather a lot
	Very much

	1. 
	Mastering communication skills
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	2. 
	Mastering learning skills (such as taking notes when writing notes)
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	3. 
	Mastering manual work skills
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	4. 
	Mastering skills in thinking work
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	5. 
	Mastering job hunting skills
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	6. 
	Mastering social skills
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	7. 
	Mastering safe work skills
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	8. 
	Mastering specific skills for an individual occupation
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5







